Hager Ltd.  Hortonwood 50, Hortonwood, Telford, TF1 7FT / 01952 675 675 1
Invicta 3 TP&N Distribution Board
Hybrid 250A
Invicta 3 Hybrid 250A
TP&N Distribution Boards
A hybrid distribution board combining 2x Triple
Pole ways of 27mm MCB devices to supply
end loads up to 125A, with standard 18mm
MCB/RCBOs for other smaller loads.
Features & Benefits
 - Loads up to 125A SP/TP can be served from this TP&N distribution
board.
 - Factory fitted switch disconnector incomer option simplifies product
selection and installation.
 - Specific larger earth and neutral connection points manage
‘associated cable sizes’ at higher current ratings.
 - Blank module available as an accessory to provide a safe finished
installation (Standard blank: JK01B, 27mm blank: JK02B)
Description Cat ref.
Plain Door
Cat ref.
Glazed Door
Hybrid 250A Distribution Boards - Supplied with 250A 3P Switch Disconnector Incomer Pre-Fitted
250A 2+10 Way Hybrid TPN Board JK20210BSD JK20210BGSD
250A 2+16 Way Hybrid TPN Board JK20216BSD JK20216BGSD
250A 2+20 Way Hybrid TPN Board JK20220BSD JK20220BGSD
Hybrid 250A TPN Distribution Boards Without Incomer Supplied
250A 2+10 Way Hybrid TPN Board JK20210B JK20210BG
250A 2+16 Way Hybrid TPN Board JK20216B JK20216BG
250A 2+20 Way Hybrid TPN Board JK20220B JK20220BG
Incomer Kits for 250A Boards Cat ref.
3 Pole 250A MCCB Incomer Kit (Fits within distribution board) JK22503M
4 Pole 250A MCCB Incomer Kit (Fits within distribution board) JK22504M
3 Pole 250A Switch Disconnector Incomer Kit (Fits within distribution board) JK22503S
4 Pole 250A Switch Disconnector Incomer Kit (Fits within distribution board) JK22504MCS
4 Pole 250A Direct Connection Kit (Fits within distribution board) JK22504D
4 Pole 160A Contactor Incomer Kit includes Switch Disconnector (fits below distribution board, 450mm high) JK21604C
3 Pole 125A MCCB Incomer Kit (Fits within distribution board) JK21253M
4 Pole 125A MCCB Incomer Kit (Fits within distribution board) JK21254M
The Hybrid Distribution board conforming to BS EN 61439-3, provides an
efficient solution for Electrical Distribution in smaller commercial building
applications. Where there is only a small number of loads above 63A are
required, a  Hybrid board can potentially remove the need for a separate